

STARTERS

HEIRLOOM & WATERMELON CAPRESE SALAD (V)

Starter **€13** Large **€18**

Package Starter Supplement **€3**

With Buffalo Mozzarella, Shallot Sherry Dressing, Sesame Seed

Contains: Dairy (Milk), Sulphites, Sesame Seed

FARMERS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Starter **€12.50** Large **€17.50**

Crisp Baby Gem, Aged Parmesan, Shaved Cauliflower, Red Onion, Dry Cured Smoked Bacon, House Caesar Dressing, Croutons

Contains: Gluten (Wheat), Dairy, Fish, Eggs

ROAST TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (V)

Starter **€9** Large **€15.50**

Ricotta Bocconcini, Sun Dried Tomato Paste, Roast Cherry Tomatoes, Balsamic Reduction, Crispy Sour Dough

Contains: Gluten (Wheat), Dairy (Milk)

TODAY'S FRESH SOUP (Vegan) €8.50

Homemade Treacle Soda Bread

Contains: Gluten (Wheat, Rye, Oats), Dairy, Celery, Mustard

CHORIZO PRAWNS

Starter **€13.50** Large **€21.50**

Package Starter Supplement **€3**

Chorizo & Chickpea Cream, Rosemary, Garlic Dipping Bread

Contains: Dairy (Milk), Crustacean, Gluten (Wheat)

CHICKEN WINGS

Starter **€11** Large **€18.50**

Served With a Choice of Hot Sauce, BBQ or Blue Cheese Dip

Contains: Dairy (Milk), Crustacean, Soya, Egg, Nuts, Celery

HUMMUS SALAD (Vegan)

Starter **€9.50** Large **€16.50**

Couscous, Baby Mixed Leaf, Chickpea, Shallot Dressing

Contains: Gluten (Couscous), Sulphites

Where possible all our dishes are gluten free or can be adapted to be gluten free. Each menu item also has any of 14 allergens listed underneath it in italics by EU law. We also have a non-gluten fryer. If you are in any doubt, please ask your server who will check every item you intend to order with the kitchen.

HOBAN BAR CLASSICS

LOW & SLOW COOKED BEEF CHEEK €25.50

Truffle Celeriac Puree, Herb & Honey Root Vegetables, Beef Cheek Dripping Jus

Contains: Dairy (Milk) Sulphites

THE HOBAN BEEF BURGER €23.50

Chipotle Brioche Bun, Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Mayo, Applewood Smoked Cheddar Cheese & Chunky Chips

Contains: Sulphites, Gluten (Wheat), Dairy (Milk), Egg

ATLANTIC SALMON €26.50

Smoked Butter Sauce, Shrimp, Cherry Tomato & your choice of Side

Contains: Sulphites, Dairy (Milk), Crustaceans, Fish

8 HOUR LAMB SHANK €23.50

Mediterranean Couscous Salad, Sundried Tomato, Spring Onion, Lamb Jus

Contains: Gluten (Couscous)

STUFFED IRISH CHICKEN SUPREME €23.50

Onion & Sage Stuffing, with Honey Herb Root Vegetables, Creamy Mash and your choice of sauce

Contains: Gluten (Wheat)

8oz PORK CHOP €23.50

Sous Vide to a perfect temperature, with Honey Herb Root Vegetables, Creamy Mash and your choice of sauce

Contains: Mustard

SEASONAL VEGETABLE TAJINE (Vegan) €20

Garlic Coriander Naan Bread, Warm Couscous Salad & Mango Chutney

- **ADD CHICKEN OR PRAWNS €5**

Contains: Mustard, Celery, Sesame, Gluten (Wheat & Couscous)

Please ask your server about all of Today's Specials

Origin of all beef served at the Ormonde Hotel is Irish

All ingredients are locally sourced and where possible come from the environs of Kilkenny. Edmundberry Gardens, Durrow, Co. Laois – Salad, Micro Cress & Fruits, Riversfield Farm, Callan, Co. Kilkenny - Organic Vegetables. Kish Fish Company, Dublin – Fresh Fish. Goatsbridge Trout Farm, Thomastown, Co. Kilkenny – Trout. Pallas Foods, Newcastlewest, Co. Limerick Kells Wholemeal, Kells, Co. Kilkenny - Flour. La Rousse Foods Dublin – various

SIDES - All €5

HAND CUT CHUNKY CHIPS

HONEY HERB ROOT VEGETABLES

COUSCOUS TOMATO SALAD

Contains: Gluten (Couscous)

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS & RANCH SAUCE

Contains: Gluten (Wheat) Egg

SWEET POTATO FRIES

CREAMY MASH

Contains: Dairy (Milk)

SAUCES - All €3

HENNESSY PEPPER SAUCE

Contains: Dairy (Milk)

BEEF DRIPPING GRAVY

GARLIC HERB BUTTER

Contains: Dairy (Milk)

GARLIC MAYO

Contains: Eggs, Mustard

RANCH DRESSING

Contains: Eggs, Mustard

SHALLOT & SHERRY DRESSING

DESSERTS - All €10

BAKED NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE

Vanilla Ice Cream, Fresh Berries

Contains: Gluten (Wheat,) Dairy (Milk), Eggs

VEGAN CHOCOLATE HAZLENUT FONDANT

Vegan Ice Cream, Fresh Berries

Contains: Gluten (Wheat), Nut (Hazelnut), Soy

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Salted Caramel Ice Cream, Fresh Berries

Contains: Gluten (Wheat,) Dairy (Milk), Soy, Egg

BANOFFEE PIE

Vanilla Ice Cream, Caramel Foam

Contains: Gluten (Wheat), Dairy (Milk), Soy

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM

Fresh Berries, Chocolate Sauce

Contains: Dairy (Milk), Soy.

COFFEE & TEA SELECTION

Americano €4 // Espresso €4

Cappuccino €4.40 // Hot Chocolate €4.40

Latte €4.40 // Flavoured Latte €5.00

Tea €3.50 // Herbal Tea €4

SUGGESTED WINES

RED WINE

Montana Y Mar Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)
175ml GL €7.50 / BTL €29

J. Moreau Merlot, Languedoc (France)
175ml GL €8.00 BTL €30

Jack Duggan Shiraz (Australia)
175ml GL €8.00 / BTL €30

WHITE WINE

Montanas Y Mar Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)
175ml GL €7.50 / BTL €29

Lucci Pinot Grigio, Veneto (Italy)
175ml GL €8.00 / BTL €30

Noemie Chardonnay, Burgundy (France)
175ml GL €8.00 / BTL €30

ROSÉ

Black Rock Zinfandel Rosé (USA)
175ml GL €7.50 / BTL €29

SPARKLING

Prosecco Vigna Dogarina
125ml GL €8.00 / BTL €35

Mistinguet Brut Cava Rosé (Spain)
BTL €52

**Please ask to see our extensive
Wine and Drinks list**

